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BJA FY 09 Justice and Mental Health Collaboration Program: Planning

Gila River Indian Community

Pickens County

Logan County Probation

Macon County

51st District Court

PACT 4 Families Collaborative

Linn County Department of Health Services

County of Beaver

Bluebonnet Trails Community MHMR Center

Montgomery County

AZ

GA

IL

IL

MI

MN

OR

PA

TX

VA

 $49,977.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $49,928.00

 $50,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $499,905.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


